Attachment A

Summary of Change Order No. 3

CHANGE ORDER No. 3

Bollards, Fixed Generator Protection

Bollards, Removable Generator Protection
Sidewalk, 4", Generator Protection

Sidewalk, 6" Reinforced, Generator Protection
Sidewalk, ADA requirements

Wet Well Cover Size Change

Wet Well Float Replacement

Estimated Total Change Order No. 3

Quantity
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Unit $

$585.00
$690.00
$17.00
$21.40
$10,000.00
$18,978.00
$100.00

Subtotal

$4,095.00
$1,380.00
$1,887.00
$8,560.00
$10,000.00
$18,978.00

$100.00

$45,000.00




