Attachment A

Summary of Change Order No. 3

CHANGE ORDER No. 3	Quantity	Unit	Unit \$	Subtotal
Bollards, Fixed Generator Protection	7	EA	\$585.00	\$4.095.00
Bollards , Removable Generator Protection	2	EA	\$690.00	\$1,380.00
Sidewalk, 4", Generator Protection	111	SF	\$17.00	\$1,887.00
Sidewalk, 6" Reinforced, Generator Protection	400	SF	\$21.40	\$8,560.00
Sidewalk, ADA requirements	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Wet Well Cover Size Change	1	LS	\$18,978.00	\$18,978.00
Wet Well Float Replacement	0	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00
Estimated Total Change Order No. 3				\$45,000.00